LEGO Harry Potter 76423 Hogwarts Express & Hogsmeade Station Playset

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Martin Middleton 40 Katie Eades 80 Courtney Evans
2 Klare Totney 41 Jennifer Davies 81 Racheal Tyson
3 Lee Jackson 42 Laura Garner 82 Klare Totney

5 Paul Norwood 43 Penny Crawford 83 Ben Parsons

6 Nathan Connor 45 Quita Aspbury 84 Gayle Owen

8 Hannah O'shea 47 Jackie Walters 85 Karl Hickman
10 Katie Eades 48 Sarah Beaman 86 David Paskin
11 Penny Crawford 49 Michelle Thompson 87 Katarina De Meyer
12 Jamie Palmer 50 Nathan Connor 88 Penny Crawford
13 Jackie Walters 51 Racheal Tyson 89 Jennifer Davies
14 Michelle Markham 52 Leanne Butler 20 Angel Finnegan
15 Sarah Beaman 53 Lisa Williams 91 Danielle Muckley
16 Hannah Steward 54 Nathan Connor 92 Lee Jackson
17 Lee Jackson 55 Klare Totney 95 Michelle Markham
18 Caroline Tavares 58 Jackie Walters 96 David Paskin
20 Hayley Poole 59 Dawn Pratt 97 Penny Crawford
21 Jamie Palmer 61 Danielle Muckley 98 Dawn Pratt
22 Natalie Clamp 62 David Paskin 99 Alan Graham
23 Jackie Walters 63 Leanne Butler 100 Zoey Hill

24 Alan Graham 64 Jackie Walters 101 Nikki Southall
25 Katarina De Meyer 66 Natalie Shepherd 102 Jackie Walters
27 Caroline Tavares 67 Charlotte Eccleshall 103 Katie Eades
28 Karl Hickman 68 Jackie Walters 104 Michelle Thompson
29 Shannon Donovan 69 Jennifer Davies 105 Sonya Hendy
30 Tom Jones 71 Hannah Steward 106 Katie Eades
31 Charlotte Eccleshall 72 Chelsea Astley 107 Angel Finnegan
32 Paul Norwood 73 Nathan Connor 108 Jennifer Davies
33 Lee Jackson 74 Jade Berrow 109 Danielle Muckley
34 Angel Finnegan 75 Shelly Gavin 110 Daryl Sankey
35 Angel Finnegan 76 Lauren Pestridge 111 Jackie Walters
36 Marion Parkes 77 Chelsea Astley 112 Saphire Blake
39 Lee Jackson 78 Racheal Tredgett 113 Amy Hartshorne
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

114 Angel Finnegan 151 Brad John 186 Lindsey Reilly
115 Caroline Tavares 152 Karl Hickman 188 Caroline Tavares
117 Nathan Markman 153 Adam Woodhall 189 Quita Aspbury
118 Sarah Beaman 154 Jade Berrow 191 Nathan Connor
119 Jackie Walters 155 Angel Finnegan 192 Claire Arnold
120 Klare Totney 156 Angel Finnegan 193 Angel Finnegan
121 Angel Finnegan 157 Brad John 194 Tracy Rothero
123 Jade Lawley 159 Emma Wilkes Costin 195 Brad John
124 Jennifer Davies 160 Jackie Walters 196 Martin Middleton
125 Lee Jackson 161 Nathan Connor 197 Brad John
126 Charlotte Eccleshall 162 Lee Jackson 198 Ben Parsons
127 Nathan Connor 163 Sarah Cooke 199 Lee Jackson
128 Nathan Connor 164 Alan Graham 201 Brad John
129 Angel Finnegan 165 Anna-marie Woodhall 202 Racheal Tyson
130 Saphire Blake 166 Klare Totney 203 David Paskin
131 Louise Clee 167 Sonya Hendy 204 Sonya Hendy
132 Amy Hartshorne 168 Natalie Tyson 205 Tina Carr
133 Jackie Walters 169 Zoey Hill 206 Penny Crawford
134 Lisa Williams 170 Ben Parsons 207 David Paskin
135 Angel Finnegan 172 Jodie Loveridge 209 Katie Grove
136 Brad John 173 Danielle Muckley 210 Katie Langford
137 Shannon Donovan 174 Nathan Connor 211 Tina Carr
138 Dawn Pratt 175 Dawn Pratt 212 Michelle Markham
139 Penny Crawford 176 Leanne Skelding 213 Tracy Rothero
140 Jackie Walters 177 Angel Finnegan 214 Penny Crawford
141 Dawn Pratt 178 Jennifer Davies 215 Jackie Walters
142 Zoey Hill 179 Angel Finnegan 216 Nicola Beeton
144 Cheryl Mcrobb 180 Estellea™| Pritcharda™;ja™;a™ji 217 Tracy Rothero
145 David Paskin 181 Nathan Connor 218 Dawn Pratt
146 Jackie Walters 183 Lee Jackson 219 Samantha Kelly
149 Lee Jackson 184 Jamie Palmer 220 Sarah Beaman
150 Angel Finnegan 185 Claire Arnold 221 Nicola Beeton
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222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
231
233
234
235
236
237
238
240
241
242
243
244
246
247
248
249
250
252
255
256
257
258
259
262

Amy Hartshorne
Tina Carr
Sonya Hendy
Klare Totney
Laura Stone
David Paskin
Charlotte Eccleshall
Zoe Reeves
Claire Arnold
Klare Totney
Natalie Clamp
Angel Finnegan
Brad John
Leanne Butler
Nathan Connor
Jade Berrow
Jennifer Davies
Angel Finnegan
Hannah Steward
Nathan Connor
Karl Hickman
Caroline Tavares
Jackie Walters
Sarah Bryan
Ben Parsons
Sonya Hendy
Nicola Beeton
Jackie Walters
Laura Garner
Leanne Butler
Daryl Sankey

Jennifer Davies

264
265
266
267
268
269
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275
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279
280
281
282
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284
286
287
288
289
290
201
292
294
295
296
297

Ticket No. Name

David Paskin
Klare Totney
Samantha Kelly
Penny Crawford
Nathan Connor
Sarah Beaman
Angel Finnegan
Deborah Hamilton
Lee Jackson
Gemma Shrimpton
Sam Parkes
Brad John
Shannon Donovan
Laura Garner
Sarah Lee
Louise Hodgetts
Charlotte Eccleshall
Lee Jackson
Katie Eades
Penny Crawford
Jackie Walters
Nathan Connor
Lee Jackson
Ben Parsons
Jackie Walters
Angel Finnegan
Leanne Butler
Penny Crawford
Penny Crawford
Saphire Blake
Melissa Hickman

Shannon Donovan

299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
322
324
325
326
327
328
330
331
332
333

Ticket No. Name

Angel Finnegan
Katie Eades
Jamie Palmer
Jennifer Davies
Deborah Hamilton
Lee Jackson
Sarah Beaman
Melissa Hickman
Jody Hall
Nathan Connor
Leanne Butler
Nikki Southall
Sarah Beaman
Danielle Waite
Angie Hughes
Estellea™| Pritcharda™ja™;a™j
Gemma Shrimpton
Zoe Reeves
Jackie Walters
Nathan Connor
Quita Aspbury
Brad John
Nathan Connor
Hayley Poole
Paul Norwood
Racheal Tyson
Leanne Skelding
Racheal Tyson
Racheal Tyson
Jennifer Davies
Sarah Baker

Racheal Tyson

Total: 433

e Draw: January 3, 2025 9:15 pm
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334
336
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338
339
340
342
343
344
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
369
370

Nathan Connor
Millie-lou Goggins
Lee Jackson
Jennifer Davies
Jade Berrow
Racheal Tredgett
Claire Arnold
Daryl Sankey
Lee Jackson
Caroline Tavares
Hannah Steward
Cheryl Mcrobb
Nathan Connor
Michelle Thompson
Tina Carr
Katie Langford
Katarina De Meyer
Billie-jo Taylor
Angel Finnegan
Lee Jackson
Natalie Tyson
Jackie Walters
Racheal Tyson
Angel Finnegan
Saphire Blake
Alan Graham
Jackie Walters
Amy Hartshorne
Angel Finnegan
Leanne Butler
Quita Aspbury
Lee Jackson

371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
385
386
387
388
389
390
392
393
394
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404
406

Ticket No. Name

Jackie Walters
Leanne Butler
Klare Totney
Nathan Connor
Daryl Sankey
Penny Crawford
Billie-jo Taylor
Shannon Donovan
Gaz Atkinson
Katarina De Meyer
Natalie Tyson
Jody Hall
Alicia Paddock
Penny Crawford
Nicola Beeton
Michelle Thompson
Katie Eades
Jennifer Davies
Jade Lawley
Klare Totney
Clare Meades
Penny Crawford
Lee Jackson
Alicia Paddock
Shannon Donovan

Nathan Connor

Estellea™| Pritcharda™;a™;ja™ji

Cheryl Mcrobb
Jennifer Davies
Ben Parsons
Natalie Tyson

Nathan Connor

407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
429
430
431
432
433
434
436
439
440
441
442
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Jackie Walters
Neil Hollington
Jade Atkins
Angel Finnegan
Lee Jackson
Penny Crawford
Ben Parsons
Sarah Cooke
Michelle Thompson
Penny Crawford
Katarina De Meyer
Sarah Cooke
Katie Eades
Shannon Donovan
Lindsey Reilly
Ben Parsons
Penny Crawford
Nathan Connor
David Paskin
Leanne Butler
Sarah Beaman
Sarah Beaman
Angie Hughes
Jamie Palmer
Maria Burbridge
Hannah Steward
David Paskin
Sarah Beaman
Sonya Hendy
Laura Stone
Sonya Hendy
Jackie Walters

Total: 433

Draw: January 3, 2025 9:15 pm
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

443 Sarah Baker 480 Penny Crawford
444 Penny Crawford 481 Nathan Connor
445 Angel Finnegan 482 Jackie Walters
446 Rossanna Wilkinson 483 Quita Aspbury
447 Laura Stone 484 Nathan Connor
448 Danny Green 485 Michelle Markham
451 Quita Aspbury 486 Nathan Connor
452 Shelly Gavin 488 Hannah O'shea
453 Sam Parkes 489 Danielle Waite
454 Anna-marie Woodhall 490 Ben Parsons
455 Penny Crawford 491 Jamie Palmer
456 Sarah Lee 492 Sonya Hendy
457 Estellea™| Pritcharda™;a™;ja™j 493 Nathan Connor
458 Paul Norwood 496 Alan Graham
459 Sarah Lee 498 Sonya Hendy
460 Angel Finnegan 499 Ben Parsons
461 Nathan Connor 500 Sarah Cooke
462 Rossanna Wilkinson

463 Laura Stone

464 Nathan Connor

465 Leanne Butler

466 Laura Lawley

467 Jennifer Davies

468 Charlotte Eccleshall

469 Angel Finnegan

470 Nathan Connor

472 Hannah Steward

474 Sonya Hendy

476 Shannon Donovan

477 Charlotte Eccleshall

478 Laura Garner

479 Tom Jones

Total: 433 < Draw: January 3, 2025 9:15 pm Page 5 of 5




